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Documento

Titulares

Apellido Nombre
Corra Belén
Davila Julian Facundo
Garcia Maria De Los Angeles
Garcia Chafuen Juan Manuel
Girardo Gabriel
Leanos Daniel
Negri Sebastian
Orellana Angel Jose Andres
Pomies luliani Federico Tomas
Vaca Natalia Micaela

35211574
37243183
35204590
40390254
41327364
31917830
25902043
30511624
38454926
34531202

Fiscalia Federal N° 1 de Mordn

Suplentes

Apellido Nombre
Altamirano Marina
Bianchini Federico Nicolas
Cettour Mariano Gabriel
Colqui Tamara Judith
Insaurralde Nicolds Ignacio
Luduenia Lisandro Gabriel
Orlando Pablo
Puricelli Leandro
Rezzonico Ivanna
Romanczuk Diego Alejandro

Documento
31697496
32405856
34544381
38155687
35631714
24371155
28800861
29987203
36846552
36630330




